DL [07]

io

I-he Principai
.jagannatl.i lnternational Management School
\4O,R Pocket 105, Kalkaji
N";r'De,n,
Delhl - 1 10019

SR. No.

1 N-LlSl- Annual tulembership Fee April2022 to March 2023 30,000.00

cGST@0.00% 0.00

sGST@0.007t, 0.00

rGST@18.00% 5,400.00

Total 35,400.00

Rupees Thirty Five Thousand Four Hundred Only

GS IIN . 24I\AATI 1 4BOJ 1 ZS
Scrvicing Accounting Corie. 99843.1

Ashok Kunrar Rai
Scientist-E(CS)

Cut Here

N.LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT

- Receipl Date: 2O2Z-A4-04
Receipt No: 59

Srncerelv Yours
/t"'i, ,

1,, I
\-v' ^.*-..

i<eceivecl with thanks from Jagannath lnternational Management School, New Delhi, Delhi